
LOT 7 BARWICK S/D.

ORB 817-1362,TD 1255-2314, QUIET

NORTHERN ALACHUA HOLDINGS LLC
20638 NW 78TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

08-4S-16-02815-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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STANDARD
3

19,871
19,700
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62,371

800
61,571

0
61,571
62,371

0

62,371

1266/2478 12/17/2013 QT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (QUIET

NORTHERN ALACHUA HO

1255/2314 6/04/2013 TD U I 18 8,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

NORTHERN ALACHUA HO
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XFOB:1:1: NEW HORIZON M H

HX Base Yr

283 SW LEONARD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,013 81.7290 49.04 49,678 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 938

BAS 938 100 938 18,400

FSP 128 40 51 1,000

UOP 96 25 24 471

1,162 1,013 19,871

BAS= W18 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 FSP= N8 W16 S8 E16 $W37 S14
E67 N14$.

BAS

1812

37

14

67

14

UOP 8

12

8

12

FSP 8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,200

19,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,800


